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Ranger Red

Blanco Perro
Samuel Bootz
Ruger Kid

Doc Holidaily
Pawnee Bill

Dr Shultz

Turtle Creek Murray
Ash

Centennial Kid

Kay Cee Bronc Buster
Scrappy

High Noon Bart
Madame Sassy

Ed

Texas Sass

H. H. Huckleberry
Prairie Dove

Total Shooters 18
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Sand Creek Raiders

June 2024
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

#Name?

Stage 1

25.87
41.58
27.71
42.24
40.10
59.42
40.35
41.36
50.91
61.10
52.08
80.23
105.14
109.95
141.44
164.03
57.66
136.93

Stage 2

23.22
29.92
27.31
39.34
45.57
44.10
41.43
40.66
45.91
48.20
50.68
109.71
76.63
106.39
103.09
147.35
41.91
166.60

Stage 3

28.71
35.05
49.22
53.82
46.64
44.97
71.07
48.40
48.82
62.73
67.53
63.32
77.65
145.78
111.15
113.12
63.84
199.00

Stage 4

34.43
46.08
50.63
45.84
54.16
40.68
45.09
48.16
50.44
64.32
70.27
66.15
90.34
97.45
109.58
148.86
68.29
199.00

Shoot Date: 6/23/2024
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 .
Time
30.61 28.77 171.61
29.25 29.43 211.31
39.65 37.38 231.90
38.63 41.72 261.59
37.78 41.54 265.79
32.45 46.48 268.10
42.01 42.53 282.48
47.88 75.90 302.36
54.16 54.64 304.88
51.53 45.16 333.04
52.47 85.63 378.66
66.85 51.69 437.95
100.21 81.73 531.70
74.66 86.65 620.88
90.25 83.54 639.05
128.19 111.62 813.17
199.00 199.00 629.70
199.00 199.00 1,099.53



#Name?
Category Stage 1
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time
Category: 22 Caliber
1 Dr Shultz 7 40.35
2 Ed 15 141.44
Category: Ladies 22 Caliber
1 Texas Sass 16 164.03
Category: 49er
1 Scrappy 12 80.23
Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)
1 Turtle Creek Murray 8 41.36
Category: B-Western
1 Blanco Perro 2 41.58
Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)
1 Kay Cee Bronc Buster 11 52.08
Category: Cowboy
1 Ruger Kid 4 42.24
2 Doc Holidaily 5 40.10
3 Ash 9 50.91
4 Centennial Kid 10 61.10
Category: Duelist
1 High Noon Bart 13 105.14
Category: Senior Duelist (60 +)
1 Pawnee Bill 6 59.42
Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
1 H. H. Huckleberry 18 57.66
Category: Silver Senior (65 +)
1 Ranger Red 1 25.87
2 Samuel Bootz 3 27.71
Category: Ladies 49er
1 Madame Sassy 14 109.95
Category: Ladies Frontier Cartridge
1 Prairie Dove 18 136.93

Total Shooters 18
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Sand Creek Raiders
June 2024
Final Results by Category Main Match

Stage 2
Time

41.43
103.09

147.35

109.71

40.66

29.92

50.68

39.34
45.57
45.91
48.20

76.63

44.10

41.91

23.22
27.31

106.39

166.60

Stage 3
Time

71.07
111.15

113.12

63.32

48.40

35.05

67.53

53.82
46.64
48.82
62.73

77.65

44.97

63.84

28.71
49.22

145.78

199.00

Stage 4
Time

45.09
109.58

148.86

66.15

48.16

46.08

70.27

45.84
54.16
50.44
64.32

90.34

40.68

68.29

34.43
50.63

97.45

199.00

Stage 5
Time

42.01
90.25

128.19

66.85

47.88

29.25

52.47

38.63
37.78
54.16
51.53

100.21

32.45

199.00

30.61
39.65

74.66

199.00

Stage 6
Timek

42.53
83.54

111.62

51.69

75.90

29.43

85.63

41.72
41.54
54.64
45.16

81.73

46.48

199.00

28.77
37.38

86.65

199.00

6/23/2024 Page 1 of 1

Totals
Time

282.48
639.05

813.17

437.95

302.36

211.31

378.66

261.59
265.79
304.88
333.04

531.70

268.10

629.70

17161
231.90

620.88

1,099.53



Sand Creek Raiders

June 2024
! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
#Name? #Name? 6/23/2024 Page 1 of 3
Match _ o Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 _
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  Tjne Time Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior (65 +) 1 25.87 23.22 28.71 34.43 30.61 28.77 171.61
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Ranger Red Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.87 23.22 28.71 34.43 30.61 28.77 171.61
B-Western 1 31.58 29.92 35.05 36.08 29.25 29.43 191.31
2 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Blanco Perro Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.58 29.92 35.05 46.08 29.25 29.43 211.31
Silver Senior (65 +) 2 27.71 27.31 34.22 40.63 34.65 37.38 201.90
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 30
Samuel Bootz Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.71 27.31 49.22 50.63 39.65 37.38 231.90
Cowboy 1 42.24 39.34 48.82 45.84 38.63 41.72 256.59
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Ruger Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.24 39.34 53.82 45.84 38.63 41.72 261.59
Cowboy 2 30.10 40.57 31.64 39.16 27.78 31.54 200.79
5 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 3= 15 3= 15 2= 10 2= 10 65
Doc Holidaily Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.10 45.57 46.64 54.16 37.78 41.54 265.79
Senior Duelist (60 +) 1 34.42 44.10 44.97 40.68 32.45 36.48 233.10
6 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Pawnee Bill Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.42 44.10 44.97 40.68 32.45 46.48 268.10
22 Caliber 1 40.35 41.43 61.07 45.09 42.01 42.53 272.48
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Dr Shultz Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.35 41.43 71.07 45.09 42.01 42.53 282.48
Silver Senior Duelist (65+) 1 41.36 40.66 43.40 48.16 42.88 60.90 277.36
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 3=15 25
Turtle Creek Murray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.36 40.66 48.40 48.16 47.88 75.90 302.36
Cowboy 3 50.91 45.91 48.82 50.44 54.16 54.64 304.88
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Ash Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Sand Creek Raiders

June 2024
! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
#Name? #Name? 6/23/2024 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  Tjne Time Time Time Time Time Final
Cowboy 4 61.10 48.20 62.73 59.32 46.53 45.16 323.04
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10
Centennial Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.10 48.20 62.73 64.32 51.53 45.16 333.04
Cattle Baron (75 +) 1 52.08 50.68 62.53 65.27 52.47 70.63 353.66
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Kay Cee Bronc Buster  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.08 50.68 67.53 70.27 52.47 85.63 378.66
49er 1 60.23 59.71 63.32 61.15 61.85 51.69 357.95
12 Misses: 2= 10 10= 50 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 70
Scrappy Penalties: 1= 10 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80.23 109.71 63.32 66.15 66.85 51.69 437.95
Duelist 1 70.14 71.63 77.65 80.34 85.21 66.73 451.70
13 Misses: 7= 35 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 3= 15 70
High Noon Bart Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105.14 76.63 77.65 90.34 100.21 81.73 531.70
Ladies 49er 1 99.95 86.39 90.78 92.45 69.66 76.65 515.88
14 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 11= 55 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 85
Madame Sassy Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109.95 106.39 145.78 97.45 74.66 86.65 620.88
22 Caliber 2 96.44 93.09 101.15 84.58 85.25 63.54 524.05
15 Misses: 9= 45 2= 10 2= 10 5= 25 1= 5 = 20 115
Ed Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
141.44 103.09 111.15 109.58 90.25 83.54 639.05
Ladies 22 Caliber 1  139.03 117.35 98.12 108.86 113.19 101.62 678.17
16 Misses: 5= 25 6= 30 3= 15 8= 40 3= 15 2= 10 135
Texas Sass Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
164.03 147.35 113.12 148.86 128.19 111.62 813.17
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 1 37.66 41.91 48.84 58.29 199.00 199.00 584.70
18 Misses: 4= 20 0= 0 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 45
H. H. Huckleberry Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.66 41.91 63.84 68.29 199.00 199.00 629.70
Ladies Frontier Cartridge 1 126.93 126.60 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 1,049.53
18 Misses: = 0 8= 40 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 40
Prairie Dove Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
136.93 166.60 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 1,099.53




Sand Creek Raiders

June 2024
1 . . . .
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
#Name? #Name? 6/23/2024 Page 3 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  Tjne Time Time Time Time Time Final
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 36 30 28 28 12 15
Penalties: 3 1 1 0 1 3
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 59.34 57.11 65.60 66.10 69.14 68.75



Sand Creek Raiders

June 2024
Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
#Name? #Name?
Stage Place Staage Number: 1
1 Ranger Red 25.87
2 Samuel Bootz 27.71
3 Doc Holidaily 40.10
4 Dr Shultz 40.35
5 Turtle Creek Murray 41.36
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Ranger Red 23.22
2 Samuel Bootz 27.31
3 Blanco Perro 29.92
4 Ruger Kid 39.34
5 Turtle Creek Murray 40.66
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Ranger Red 28.71
2 Blanco Perro 35.05
3 Pawnee Bill 44 .97
4 Doc Holidaily 46.64
5 Turtle Creek Murray 48.40
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Ranger Red 34.43
2 Pawnee Bill 40.68
3 Dr Shultz 45.09
4 Ruger Kid 45.84
5 Blanco Perro 46.08
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Blanco Perro 29.25
2 Ranger Red 30.61
3 Pawnee Bill 32.45
4 Doc Holidaily 37.78
5 Ruger Kid 38.63
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
1 Ranger Red 28.77
2 Blanco Perro 29.43
3 Samuel Bootz 37.38
4 Doc Holidaily 41.54

5 Ruger Kid 41.72



STAGE ONE / TWO

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered.
Rifle: Loaded with 10 rounds, in hand
Shotgun: Staged on the left table minimum 4 rounds on person.

Shooter begins with rifle touching cactus. Indicate ready by saying, “FIRE IN
THE HOLE!”

At the signal, engage the 4 rifle targets with 10 rounds in a 4-2-2-2 sweep starting
from the left. Move to the right table. M-R-S and engage 4 shotgun targets with
min 4 rounds. M-SG-S and move to the log. Engage the pistol targets in the same
manner as with rifle.

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered.

Rifle: Loaded with 10 rounds, in hand
Shotgun: Staged on the either table minimum 4 rounds on person.

Shooter begins behind the cactus with rifle at the ready. Indicate ready by saying,
“TIME FOR PLAN B!”

At the signal, sweep the rifle targets in a 3-3-3-1 pattern with the last shot on the
left most target. Move to the table. M-R-S on table and engage shotgun targets
until down. M-SG-S and move to the log. Engage the pistol targets in the same
manner as with rifle. Holster



STAGE THREE

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered.
Rifle: Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on the down range table
Shotgun: Staged on the left table minimum 6 rounds on person.

Shooter begins at the left table with right hand on heart. Indicate ready by saying,
“GOD BLESS AMERICA!”

At the signal, engage 2 shotgun targets from the left table and 4 from the
downrange table. With your rifle, engage the 4 rifle targets and the skull in a
double tap, outside, outside, center, inside, inside sweep from the down range
table. (Skull is the center target). With your pistols, engage the 5 pistol targets in a
double tap, outside, outside, center, inside, inside sweep. Holster.



STAGE FOUR

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered.
Rifle: Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on the down range table
Shotgun: Staged on the left table minimum 6 rounds on person.

Shooter begins at the left table with right hand on heart. Indicate ready by saying,
“GOD BLESS AMERICA!”

At the signal, engage 2 shotgun targets from the left table and 4 from the
downrange table. M-SG-S on table and with your rifle, double tap the 4 rifle
targets and the skull in any order. With your pistols single tap the 3 bottom targets
and double tap the skull, then repeat the pattern. Holster.



STAGE FIVE

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered.
Rifle: Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on the table
Shotgun: Staged on the table, minimum 4 rounds on person.

Shooter begins standing at the tree with hands on front of belt. Indicate ready by
saying, “BOTH FEET OVER THE LINE!”

Targets may be engaged in any order. Weapons may be fired in any order, rifle not
last. From the table, use your rifle and pistols to engage the 5 round targets with 4
rounds on each target. Engage 2 shotgun targets from the left side of the barrel
and 2 targets from the right side of the barrel.



STAGE SIX

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered.
Rifle: Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on the table
Shotgun: Staged on the table, minimum 4 rounds on person.

Weapons may be shot in any order, rifle not last.

Shooter begins standing behind the tree with both hands behind his back. Indicate
ready by saying, “..FROM MY COLD, DEAD HANDS!”

At the signal:

Rifle: From the table, starting at any corner target, sweep 3 targets (including the
center) in a 2-1-2 pattern. Then sweep the remaining targets and center in a 2-1-2
pattern (eg: A, E, B then C, E, D)

Pistols: From the table, repeat the rifle instructions.

Shotgun: From behind the barrel, engage 4 shotgun targets with min 4 rounds.
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